DREXELBROOKDREXELBROOK®
A Leader In Level Measurement Solutions
Point Level Switch
Intelligent Electronics
•	 No calibration or setpoint adjustments.
•	 Ignores changes in dielectric or conductivity.
•	 Automatically recognizes and ignores coatings to
prevent false alarms.

Web-www.drexelbrook.com ©2006, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. • Printed in the U.S.A. • RNLXX1-A • EDO#3-06-241 • Issue # 7
IntelliPoint RF Series
Model Numbering (continued)
A1B ¾" NPT 316SS
E01 25 mm  16bar RF 316/316L SS
A1C ¾" NPT Hastelloy C
EP1 25 mm  40 bar RF 316/316L SS
A1P ¾" NPT PFA
EQ1 50 mm  16 bar RF 316/316L SS
A2B 1" NPT 316SS
ER1 50 mm  40 bar RF 316/316L SS
A2C 1" NPT Hastelloy C
ES1 80 mm  16 bar RF 316/316L SS
ET1 80 mm  40 bar RF 316/316L SS
C2B 1" TriClamp 316SS
EU1 100 mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
C3B 1½" TriClamp 316SS
EV1 100 mm  40 bar RF 316/316L SS
C4B 2" TriClamp 316SS
EW1 150 mm  16 bar RF 316/316L SS
EX1 150 mm  40 bar RF 316/316L SS
DA1 1"     150# RF 316/316L SS
E02 25 mm   16 bar RF Carbon Steel
DB1 1½"  150# RF 316/316L SS
EP2 25 mm   40 bar RF Carbon Steel
DC1 2"     150# RF 316/316L SS
EQ2 50 mm   16 bar RF Carbon Steel
DD1 2½"  150# RF 316/316L SS
ER2 50 mm   40 bar RF Carbon Steel
DE1 1"      300# RF 316/316L SS
ES2 80 mm   16 bar RF Carbon Steel
DF1 1½"   300# RF 316/316L SS
ET2 80 mm   40 bar RF Carbon Steel
DG1 2"      300# RF 316/316L SS
EU2 100 mm  16 bar RF Carbon Steel
DH1 2½"   300# RF 316/316L SS
EV2 100 mm  40 bar RF Carbon Steel
DI1 3"      150# RF 316/316L SS
EW2 150 mm  16 bar RF Carbon Steel
DJ1 3"      300# RF 316/316L SS
EX2 150 mm  40 bar RF Carbon Steel
DK1 4"      150# RF 316/316L SS
DL1 4"      300# RF 316/316L SS
DM1 6"      150# RF 316/316L SS
DN1 6"      300# RF 316/316L SS
DA2 1"      150# RF Carbon Steel
DB2 1½"   150# RF Carbon Steel
DC2 2"      150# RF Carbon Steel
DD2 2½"   150# RF Carbon Steel
DE2 1"      300# RF Carbon Steel
DF2 1½"   300# RF Carbon Steel
DG2 2"      300# RF Carbon Steel
DH2 2½"   300# RF Carbon Steel
DI2 3"      150# RF Carbon Steel
DJ2 3"      300# RF Carbon Steel
DK2 4"      150# RF Carbon Steel
DL2 4"       300# RF Carbon Steel
DM2 6"      150# RF Carbon Steel
DN2 6"       300# RF Carbon Steel
ANSI Flanges
NPT Threads
DIN Flanges
Sanitary TriClamps
DIN Flanges (cont.) ANSI Flanges (cont.)
Mounting Chart
Sensing Element